1
Filter units without fan, with different filter options
MF
Filter units without a fan but offering
various filter options, designed to clean
air by trapping airborne particulate matter
present inside buildings.
Characteristics:

• Easy to remove filters for maintenance.
Technical characteristics
Order code
Size
900 x 900 mm
Filtration stagesMF: Filter units without fan, with different
filter options
MF — 900 — F7+F9
Model Cross section
mm
Approx.
weight
Maximum
flow rate
Height Width (Kg) (m³/h)
MF-490 490 490 16 1815
MF-500 500 500 19 1325
MF-550 550 550 19 2385
MF-605 605 605 21 2970
MF-680 680 680 23 3890
MF-700 700 700 35 2595
MF-855 855 855 41 6465
MF-900 900 900 58 3760
Filter characteristics
EN 779 EN 1822 ISO 16890
Em
ISO
ePM1
ISO
ePM2,5
ISO
ePM10
F6 60-80% - - >50-65% >60%
F7 80-90% - >50-65% >65-80% >85%
F8 90-95% - >65-80% >80% >90%
F9 >95% - >80% >95% >95%
FILTER
SOLUTIONS
Model Cross section
mm
Approx.
weight
Maximum
flow rate
Height Width (Kg) (m³/h)
MF-1000 1000 1000 51 8985
MF-1195 1195 1195 73 10370
MF-1250 1250 1250 79 10370
MF-1450 1450 1450 94 15040
MF-1670 1670 1670 105 23340
2
Dimensions mm
A B B1 C C1 C2 D1 D2 E L H1 H2 H3
MF-490 510 490 - 490 - - 430 450 83.4 323.2 - - -